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Prehled
16.08.2024 12:25:50 51
Cena
12,33 EUR
Zména 0,45% (0,06 ”
o bi{0,06) 12.00 I J '
Zakladni udaje J iﬂﬂf "\ J
ISIN ES0144580Y14 i | |
11.00 . | “ !
Symbol IBE i A h| H
Burza Frankfurt J ﬂ} I| h
Ména EUR } ’
Sektor Utilities 10.00
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ‘ { k
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 75.995 EUR
|
Benchmark IBEX 35 Mh ’J | \
2.00 T‘}
Trzni data ‘
Nakup (¢astka) 12,31 EUR
(1.000) a.00
Prodej (Castka) 12,315 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 12,265 EUR
Max 12,33 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 12,265 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 12,275 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 12,300 EUR ~ Analyzy a prognozy
obchodovanym objemem Sektory | Z trhu
Obj ki 100
jem (kusy) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 1.230,90 L . i s
Pocet obehodt 3 16.08.2024 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
ocet obcho
4 15.08.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany 40 L . . s
pocet 14.08.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava =Y
13.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
AR . . '_
Futures a opce 12.08.2024 ) 1) Global Equity Ratings =)
Souvisejici Futures 54

Souvisejici Opce -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0144580Y14-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0144580Y14
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d8bc7f8e90b037bba5ce4deda22f81b8542c78a8bcad26d1a902f01a72da8b3&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1910405824d6953e2&time=1723895183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b0c5961a72577177ca3e9b7ad3bb30131ea525ae2d2df72e9fcf43d9b7f7c90&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a00b7be3a3c253b78&time=1723895183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fad018a87656f10621b39dcfd7fe9a1e1610652e3a4adfcb2c896aa8da90e1b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40b14a4aa2f42809a&time=1723895183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=771c791663993455bb621ce7775680087f3928d4be269b5774f354b94874964d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db638e8156983094d&time=1723895183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7156bd36d6736b5b3938a2e1e118a0a97c0f142fd417eae934c523d9ce6f947&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66077af377faf8cf8&time=1723895183&tool=RSC
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Detaily

16.08.2024 12:25:50
Cena

12,33 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn. +1,40
(abs.)

Beta 0,66
Volatilita 18,26
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spofitelna

0,76
18,71

0,45% (0,06)

ES0144580Y14
IBE

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Akcie

75.995 EUR
IBEX 35

12,31 EUR
(1.000)

12,315 EUR
(1.000)

12,265 EUR

12,33 EUR
12,265 EUR
12,275 EUR

12,309 EUR

100
1.230,90
3

40

3r

+12,82% +15,04% +21,23%
+1,61

+2,15

0,74
21,27

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

g.00

5l

2020

2021

2022

2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 3
@ cena 100 dni| 9 objem
@ cena 250 dni| 9 objem
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

0 dni (ks.)
100 dni (ks.)
250 dni (ks.)

Datum

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

16.08.2024

11:53
13:00
13:23
13:30
08:09
08:59

08:10

Cena

12,32 EUR
12,335 EUR
12,315 EUR
12,31 EUR
12,325 EUR
12,0475 EUR

12,265 EUR

2024

12,25 EUR (2.773
12,02 EUR (4.614
11,91 EUR (3.786
11,36 EUR (2.948

12,50 EUR (25.06.2024

10,42 EUR (27.02.2024

12,50 EUR (25.06.2024

9,90 EUR (03.10.2023

—_ T = — = D O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,01 4
0,00 3
0,13 40
0,02 6
0,00
0,00 4
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606791
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Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BME Continuous Market

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
15.08.2024
12.07.2024

16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
15.08.2024

08:01
12:25
21:10
18:01

11:21

12:30
13:21
17:39

12,265 EUR
12,33 EUR
13,58 USD
12,385 EUR

12,37 EUR

12,315 EUR
12,31 EUR
12,295 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
146,84

2.596
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

@) \BERDROLA

Kontakty
IBERDROLA SA

Plaza Euskadi, 5 - 48009 Bilbao
Telefon:+34-94-415-14-11
Fax:+34-94-466-31-94
E-mail:informacion@iberdrola.com
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Profil spole¢nosti

Iberdrola SA is a holding company, which engages in the generation, distribution, trading,
and marketing of electricity. It operates through the following businesses: Networks,
Liberalized, Renewables and Other Businesses. The Networks business engages in the
transmission and distribution of energy businesses, as well as those of any other regulated
nature, originating in Spain, the United Kingdom, the United States and Brazil. The
Liberalized business includes wholesale and retail of electricity in Spain, Portugal, the
United Kingdom, Mexico and Continental Europe. The Renewables business involves the

generation of electricity from renewable energy sources worldwide. The Other Businesses

segment consists of group's supply and gas storage up to the moment of sale and other
non-energy businesses. The company was founded by Juan de Urrutia in 1901 and is
headquartered in Bilbao, Spain.

Clenové predstavenstva
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Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti
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Chairman of
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Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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Member of
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Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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Member of
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Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacion@iberdrola.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0144580Y14-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0144580Y14
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